
Annexure-‘B’ 

 

NTPC-SAIL POWER COMPANY LIMITED 

(A Joint Venture of NTPC & SAIL) 

CPP-II, Administrative Building 

SAIL-RSP COMPLEX, ROURKELA-769011, 

DISTRICT: SUNDERGARH (ODISHA) 

Ph. 2520644/2510355, Fax – 0661–2513179 

(Contract & Materials Department) 

 

Corrigendum No.2 to NIT NO.NSPCL/CS/ROURKELA/2022-23/01,             Dated.06.04.2022 

                                                    Dt. 21.05.2022. 

Bidder’s attention is drawn to notice inviting tender (NIT) NO.NSPCL/CS/ROURKELA/2022-23/01, DATE: 06.04.2022, for the following package at 

NSPCL, Rourkela. The date of close and technical BOD is hereby revised as mentioned below: 

Download Icon 

(For downloading 

Detailed 

NIT/NIEA/NIEOI/ 

Corrigendum etc) 

Tender 

No. 
Name of Package 

IFB/NIT/NIEA/NIEOI 

Notice 

Type 

Type of 

Biddin

g 

(DCB/ 

ICB) 

 

Bidding Document  

Sale Period  
Schedule  

Tech Bid 

Opening 

Date  

(Revised) 
Ref no date Start Date Close Date 

 

2109117 

Biennial Plant Civil 

Maintenance 

Contract at NSPCL 

CPP-II Rourkela 

(2022-24)  

NSPCL/CS/ 

ROURKELA/202

2-23/01 

06.04.2022 
Corrigendu

m to NIT 
DCB 09.04.2022    24.05.2022 

 

 

 

 27.05.2022 

 

For QR & other conditions, please visit NIT NO. NSPCL/CS/ROURKELA/2022-23/01,Dated.06.04.2022/Rfx 2800007290. 

Corrigendum to NIT No. 

NSPCL/CS/ROURKELA/ 

2022-23/01, 

Dtd.06.04.2022 


